U1600
ENERGY • CONTROL • SYSTEM 3-348-874-03
5/2.00
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH
Applications
The U1600 summator is capable of processing up to 24 pulse
signals and digital conditions. All electrical and non-electrical
forms of energy can thus be logged, visualized, optimized and

• If the upper case letter in the designation is followed by zeros only, the designation
need not be included in the order.
Order Example
Either the description or the designation can be entered to the order.
Accessories
Description Designation
U1600 Summator with bus connection, serial interface and
24 meter inputs
GTU 1600
Auxiliary Voltage AC + DC nominal range of use: 80 V ... 250 V
DC nominal range of use: 20 V ... 80 V
H1
H2
Language for Menus German
English
S1
S2
Additional Text on Serial Pate with
without
Z1
Z0
Expanded Memory with
without
E1
E0
Description (enter in clear text) Designation
U1600 Summator with bus connection, serial interface and
24 meter inputs
GTU 1600
Auxiliary Voltage DC nominal range of use: 20 V ... 80 V H2
Language for Menus German S1
Description Designation
Connector Cable for PC or terminal GTZ 5232 000 R0001
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH 11
U1600
ENERGY • CONTROL • SYSTEM
Printed in Germany • Subject to change without notice
U1600
ENERGY • CONTROL • SYSTEM
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20
90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Phone: +49 911 8602-0
Fax: +49 911 8602-669